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NATAN AVRAHAM
1778 S. Shenandoah St.
Los Angeles, CA 90036

310-877-9115

Plaintiff Pro Se

UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT
CENTRAL DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA

NATAN AVRAHAM, )
)      No. CIV17-05792(VAP) (JCG)

PLAINTIFF, PRO SE )
) ASSIGNMENT OF CLAIMS
) OF FIRST AMENDED
) COMPLAINT AND 
) ACCEPTANCE THEREOF
)
).
)  
)

PERSONAL REPRESENTATIVE OF )
MATTHEW ST. GEORGE, LOS )
ANGELES SUPERIOR COURT AND ) 
STATE OF CALIFORNIA, ) TIME: TBD

) COURTROOM: TBD
)

DEFENDANTS. )
)

__________________________________   )

Plaintiff, Natan Avraham, hereby assigns all claims in the First Amended

Complaint to his adult daughter, Shelly Avraman, effective immediately. 

November 5, 2019

By________________________________

Natan Avraham 
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ACCEPTANCE OF ASSIGNMENT OF CLAIMS

I, Shelly Avraham, agree to accept the assignment of claims of the first amended

complaint in this matter. 

November 5, 2019

______________________________________

Shelly Avraham

                      ASSIGNMENT OF CLAIMS OF FIRST AMENDED COMPLAINT 2



1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

PROOF OF SERVICE BY U.S. MAIL 

STATE OF CALIFORNIA, COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES

I am employed in the County of Los Angeles, State of California.  I am

over the age of 18 and not a party to the within action:  my business address is

1605 W. Olympic Blvd. # 1039, Los Angeles, CA 90015. 

On    November 5,  2019 ,   I mailed a correct copy of PLAINTIFF’S

ASSIGNMENT OF CLAIMS AND ACCEPTANCE by US Mail, for delivery at

the addressed as follows:

XAVIER BECERRA, Attorney General of California
RICHARD ROJO, Superivisng Deputy Attorney General 
DANIEL L. HELFAT, Deputy Attorney General 
300 South Spring Street, Suite 1702
Los Angeles, CA 90013

I caused such envelope to be sent by US MAIL this date. I declare under

penalty of perjury the foregoing is true and correct.

Executed on November 5, 2019   at Los Angeles, California. 

_____________________________

David Lilly

                      ASSIGNMENT OF CLAIMS OF FIRST AMENDED COMPLAINT 3


