1	NATAN AVRAHAM 1778 S. Shenandoah St.	
2	Los Angeles, CA 90036	
3	310-877-9115	
4	Plaintiff Pro Se	
5		
6	UNITED STATES D	ISTRICT COURT
7	CENTRAL DISTRICT	OF CALIFORNIA
8		
9		
10	NATAN AVRAHAM,) No. CIV17-05792(VAP) (JCG)
11	PLAINTIFF, PRO SE) ASSIGNMENT OF CLAIMS
12) OF FIRST AMENDED COMPLAINT AND
13		ACCEPTANCE THEREOF
14		\(\frac{1}{2}\).
15	PERSONAL REPRESENTATIVE OF	
16	PERSONAL REPRESENTATIVE OF MATTHEW ST. GEORGE, LOS ANGELES SUPERIOR COURT AND	
17	STATE OF CALIFORNIA,) TIME: TBD COURTROOM: TBD
18	DEFENDANTS.	
19	BEI EL (BI II (12)	
20	Plaintiff Natan Avraham hereby as	sions all claims in the First Amended
21	Plaintiff, Natan Avraham, hereby assigns all claims in the First Amended Complaint to his adult daughter, Shelly Avraman, effective immediately.	
22	Complaint to instaudit daughter, shelly 11	raman, oncours immodratory.
23	November 5, 2019	
24	1,0,0,0,0,0,0	
25	By	
26	Natan Avraham	_
27	Ivatan Ayranam	
28		
	ASSIGNMENT OF CLAIMS OF FIR	ST AMENDED COMPLAINT 1
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

1	ACCEPTANCE OF ASSIGNMENT OF CLAIMS
2	I, Shelly Avraham, agree to accept the assignment of claims of the first amended
3	complaint in this matter.
4	
5	November 5, 2019
6	
7	
8	
9	Shelly Avraham
10	
11	
12	
13	
14	
15	
16	
17	
18	
19	
20	
21	
22 23	
23	
25	
26	
27	
28	
	A COLONIMENT OF OLA IMO OF FIRST A MENIDED COMBLA DIT
	ASSIGNMENT OF CLAIMS OF FIRST AMENDED COMPLAINT 2

1	PROOF OF SERVICE BY U.S. MAIL
2	STATE OF CALIFORNIA, COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES
3 4 5 6 7 8 9	I am employed in the County of Los Angeles, State of California. I am over the age of 18 and not a party to the within action: my business address is 1605 W. Olympic Blvd. # 1039, Los Angeles, CA 90015. On November 5, 2019, I mailed a correct copy of PLAINTIFF'S ASSIGNMENT OF CLAIMS AND ACCEPTANCE by US Mail, for delivery at the addressed as follows:
10 11 12 13	XAVIER BECERRA, Attorney General of California RICHARD ROJO, Superivising Deputy Attorney General DANIEL L. HELFAT, Deputy Attorney General 300 South Spring Street, Suite 1702 Los Angeles, CA 90013
14	I caused such envelope to be sent by US MAIL this date. I declare under
15	penalty of perjury the foregoing is true and correct.
16 17 18 19	Executed on November 5, 2019 at Los Angeles, California.
20	David Lilly
21 22	
23	
24	
25	
26	
27	
28	